技术参数 Technical Details
型号
Model
皮带宽度
Width of Belt
mm
输送带长度
Lenght of Conveyor
mm
低端高度
Height of Lower
end
mm
高端高度
Height of Higher end
mm
平面长度
Length of Plan
mm
最大负重
Max.Loading
kg
最快速度
Max.Speed
m/min
皮带材质
Belt Description
电源
Power Source
KFB200W 200 1500 / 2000 700--1100 1000--1500 300 20 12 Material : PVC
Thickness:  2mm
Color : Green
Temperature resistance
:
 -10 ℃ -- +80℃
Anti-static ,
Wear resistant,
Oil resistant
Single Phase,
 AC 220V+-
10V,
 50/60 HZ .
KFB300W 300 2500 / 3000 700--1100 1000--1500 300 20 12
KFB400W 400 3500 / 4000 700--1100 1000--1500 500 20 12
KFB500W 500 4500 / 5000 700--1100 1000--1500 500 20 12
KFB600W 600 5500 / 6000 700--1100 1000--1500 600 20 12
Remark :  Special customisation is available on request